Created

12/8/2020 19:25
12/8/2020 20:40
12/8/2020 21:20
12/8/2020 22:51
12/9/2020
12/14/2020
12/11/2020
12/16/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/23/2020
12/23/2020
12/24/2020
12/17/2020
12/31/2020

11/17/2020
11/12/2020

Converted Amou Fees

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00

$75.00
$100.00

Total:

$1.03
$1.75
$3.20
$3.20
$3.20
$3.20
$0.00
$1.03
$3.20
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00
$3.20
$9.00
$3.20
$3.20
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Net

$23.97
$48.25
$96.80
$96.80
$96.80
$96.80
$1,000.00
$23.97
$96.80
$200.00
$500.00
$291.00
$96.80
$291.00
$96.80
$96.80
$7,500.00
$1,000.00

$75.00
$100.00

$11,827.59

Ack?

K<< <X << << <=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<<

< <

Method

Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Check
Stripe
Stripe
Check
Check
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Stripe
Check
Check

From Give MN camp
From Give MN camp



