Created	Converted Amou	Fees	Net	Ack?	Method	
12/8/2020 19:25	\$25.00	\$1.03	\$23.97	Υ	Stripe	
12/8/2020 20:40	\$50.00	\$1.75	\$48.25	Υ	Stripe	
12/8/2020 21:20	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/8/2020 22:51	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/9/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/14/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/11/2020	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	Υ	Check	
12/16/2020	\$25.00	\$1.03	\$23.97	Υ	Stripe	
12/18/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/18/2020	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	Υ	Check	
12/18/2020	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	Υ	Check	
12/21/2020	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$291.00	Υ	Stripe	
12/21/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/23/2020	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$291.00	Υ	Stripe	
12/23/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/24/2020	\$100.00	\$3.20	\$96.80	Υ	Stripe	
12/17/2020	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	Υ	Check	
12/31/2020	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	Υ	Check	
11/17/2020	¢75.00	£0.00	¢75.00	V	From Cive MN comp	
11/17/2020		\$0.00	\$75.00		From Give MN camp	
11/12/2020	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	Y	From Give MN camp	
		Total:	\$11,827.59			